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FEDERACIO
CATALANA

DE GOLF

QUADRANGULAR FEMENI DE CATALUNYA 2023

CLuB

Cerdana
Gaudi Reus
Montanya
Peralada
Aro
Barcelona
Emporda
Camiral
Terramar
Fontanals

La Roca
Llavaneras
Torremirona
Raimat

El Prat

Sant Cugat
Costa Daurada
Vallromanes

Classificacié General / Clasificacién General

Peralada

88
85
85
84
82
82
81
80
80
80
80
78
77
76
76
75
75
68

Tuset, 32 8a Planta - 08006 Barcelona. Tel. 93 414 52 62. Email: catgolf@catgolf. Web: www.catgolf.com

Montanya

Fontanals

Barcelona

Total

88
85
85
84
82
82
81
80
80
80
80
78
77
76
76
75
75
68
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Punts/Puntos
Punts/Puntos
Punts/Puntos
Punts/Puntos
Punts/Puntos
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Punts/Puntos
Punts/Puntos

Punts/Puntos



